N	OTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	Cjerk's Office Stamp	1 2 Eg
- 5		Inst: 202212002941 Date: 02/15/2022 Time: 11:52AM	•
Та	Parcel Identification Number:	Page 1 of 1 B: 1459 P: 990, James M Swisher Jr, Clerk of Court	
		Columbia, County, By: VC 1/0 Deputy Clerk	
7	5-45 -17-09030-001	Sipaly cana	
ä		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	THE UNDERSIGNED hereby gives notice that improvements will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Section 713.13		
of	the Florida Statutes, the following information is pro-	vided in this NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.	
1.	Description of property (legal description): 518	N/2 of ND 1/4 of Hopelice RD DRB318-84	
*	al Street light Address: 2 lbn Mac hell Tencen 1060 C. T. 11 3242 ft		
2.	seneral description of improvements: Replets of with of 3 february of metal Party		
3.	Dwner Information or Lessee information if the Lessee contracted for the improvements:		
	b) Name and address of fee simple titleholder (if other than owner)		
	c) Interest in property ONO		
4.	Contractor Information		
	a) Name and address I Conoct	Obve	
	b) Telephone No.: While Muhill Teal, aloty, H 32028		
5.	5. Surety Information (if applicable, a copy of the payment bond is attached):		
	a) Name and address:		
	b) Amount of Bond:		
6	Lender		
	a) Name and address:		
	b) Phone No		•
7. Person within the State of Florida designated by Owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by Section			
	713.13(1)(a)7., Florida Statutes:		
	a) Name and address: Enwa	brown	
	b) Telephone No.: 386-623-9	Tilly.	
9 in Addition to biologist on bostoli Ouron define that the fallents and t			
8. In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates the following person to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in Section 713.13(I)(b), Florida Statutes:			
a) Name: st. \ OF			
- 1	b) Telephone No.:		
- 1	o) leichione ion	at to all a translation air	
9.	Expiration date of Notice of Commencement (the exp	piration date will be 1 year from the date of recording unless a different date	
	is specified):		
w	APAING TO OWNED. ANY DAVATENTS ANAL	DEBY THE OWNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF	
CC	MMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPRO	PER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13,	
FL	ORIDA STATUTES: AND CAN RESULT IN YO	UR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY: A	
NO	OTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECO	ORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST	
IN	SPECTION: IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FIN/	ANCING, CONSULT YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE	
CO	MMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR	NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.	
CT	ATE OF FLORIDA		
		6 a more of the Roberts	
7	UNITY OF COLUMBIA— N. 10 Signature of Ow	ner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager	
The state of the s			
Ecmest C. Roberts			
- 1		inted Name and Signatory's Title/Office	
_,		II FER 32	
	foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me		
1	Farnest Roberts as Own	er for Nolla & C	880
(N	lame of Person) (Type of Aut	chority) (name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed)	
Per	sonally KnownOPProduced Identification	CTypeFLCDL	
	111	TAISHA SHIPMAN	
No	tary Signature	Notary Stamp or Seal: * Commission#HH 14982	25
		Expires July 7, 2025	
- 1		Do From Bondod Thru Budget Notary Servi	ces

×.